Race Results https://data.orc.org/public/ WEV.dll?action=race&eventid=mjbrmé&raceid=1

ORC Scorer Event

Giorgio Armani Superyacht Regatta O/RC
Porto Cervo
31/5/2022 - 4/6/2022

Race Results

Class SUPERYACHT Race #1 Start 01/06/2022 14:20:00 Distance ﬁ,‘loo Scoring Ifloo[c):lérlélt%ht- Updated ?Ijr/c?\% i200n2a2|)15:07:54
Overall Pos Yacht Name Sail No Type Start Delay Finish Time Elapsed Delta Corrected = Overall Pts
1 MAGIC CARPET 3 GBR-1001R  Wallycento 3" +0 16:50:21 = 02:06:21  00:00:00 | 02:06:21 1.00
2 BULLITT ITA-1493 Wally 93 16" +0 16:57:25 = 02:16:25 00:03:31  02:09:52 2.00
3 WINWIN SY051 Superyacht 7" +0 16:58:45  02:23:45 00:03:38  02:09:59 3.00
4 MAGIC BLUE GBR94R Wally 95 11" +017:01:23  02:29:23  00:05:10 | 02:11:31 4.00
5 MORGANA ITA-21111 Nauta 100 8" +017:05:34  02:27:34 00:08:11  02:14:32 5.00
6 INOUI SUI-3066 Briand 108 5" +017:03:44  02:34:44  00:08:55  02:15:16 6.00
7 RIBELLE SY177 Superyacht 12" +0 17:01:22 02:35:22  00:09:05 02:15:26 7.00
8 GEIST POR-1111 Spirit 111 A.C. 7" +017:22:15  02:59:15 00:14:50 @ 02:21:11 8.00
9 MARIETTE OF 1915 SY129 Gaff Rig 42" DNF 10.00

1dil 05/06/2022, 09:51
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Race Results

1dil

ORC Scorer Event

=

Class SUPERYACHT Race #2 Start 02/06/2022 12:50:00 Distance

Overall Pos

1

O 00 N o uun h~»h W N

Yacht Name

MARIETTE OF 1915

MAGIC BLUE
WINWIN

MAGIC CARPET 3

BULLITT
MORGANA
INOUI
RIBELLE
GEIST

https://data.orc.org/public/ WEV.dll?action=race&eventid=mjbrmé&raceid=2

Giorgio Armani Superyacht Regatta

Sail No
SY129
GBR94R
SY051
GBR-1001R
ITA-1493
ITA-21111
SUI-3066
SY177
POR-1111

Porto Cervo

31/5/2022 - 4/6/2022

Race Results

Type
Gaff Rig
Wally 95
Superyacht
Wallycento
Wally 93
Nauta 100
Briand 108
Superyacht

Spirit 111 A.C.

31.60
NM

Start Delay
78"

_5"
36"
_2"

Scoring ToD -
Moderate
Finish Time Elapsed
+017:02:43  04:12:43
+0 15:54:21 = 02:55:21
+0 15:58:22 = 02:50:22
+0 15:49:35  02:35:35
+0 15:53:51 = 02:42:51
+0 15:57:31  02:52:31
+0 15:55:47 = 02:53:47
+0 16:00:21 = 03:04:21
+0 16:14:52  03:21:52

Updated

Delta
00:00:00
00:17:29
00:18:56
00:19:03
00:19:31
00:20:33
00:21:51
00:25:42
00:29:52

Corrected
02:16:32
02:34:01
02:35:28
02:35:35
02:36:03
02:37:05
02:38:23
02:42:14
02:46:24

04/06/2022 15:07:54
(Provisional)

Overall Pts
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00

05/06/2022, 09:52
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Race Results

ORC Scorer Event

=

Class SUPERYACHT Race #3 Start 03/06/2022 12:45:00 Distance

Overall Pos

1

O 00 N o uu »~h W N

1dil

Yacht Name

RIBELLE
INOUI
BULLITT

MAGIC CARPET 3

MORGANA
GEIST
MAGIC BLUE

MARIETTE OF 1915

WINWIN

https://data.orc.org/public/ WEV.dll?action=race&eventid=mjbrmé&raceid=3

Giorgio Armani Superyacht Regatta

Sail No
SY177
SUI-3066
ITA-1493
GBR-1001R
ITA-21111
POR-1111
GBR94R
SY129
SY051

Porto Cervo

31/5/2022 - 4/6/2022

Type
Superyacht
Briand 108
Wally 93
Wallycento
Nauta 100

Spirit 111 A.C.

Wally 95
Gaff Rig
Superyacht

Race Results

27.15
NM

Start Delay
13"
26"
12"
g"
12"
24"
g"
15"

Scoring ToD - Light-
Moderate
Finish Time Elapsed
+0 15:32:07 = 02:41:07
+0 15:37:16  02:43:16
+0 15:34:41  02:28:41
+0 15:30:21  02:21:21
+0 15:44:33  02:41:33
+0 15:59:13  03:11:13
+0 15:44:36  02:47:36

TLE

DNC

Updated

Delta
00:00:00
00:02:42
00:03:22
00:03:46
00:08:35
00:08:42
00:08:56

Corrected
02:17:35
02:20:17
02:20:57
02:21:21
02:26:10
02:26:17
02:26:31

04/06/2022 15:07:54
(Provisional)

Overall Pts
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
10.00

05/06/2022, 09:52
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Race Results

1dil

ORC Scorer Event

=

Class SUPERYACHT Race #4 Start 04/06/2022 12:55:00 Distance

Overall Pos

1

© 00 N o uu »~h W N

https://data.orc.org/public/WEV.dll?action=race&eventid=mjbrmé&raceid=4

Giorgio Armani Superyacht Regatta

Yacht Name Sail No
MAGIC CARPET 3 GBR-1001R
BULLITT ITA-1493
MAGIC BLUE GBR94R
INOUI SUI-3066
RIBELLE SY177
MORGANA ITA-21111
GEIST POR-1111
MARIETTE OF 1915 SY129
WINWIN SY051

Porto Cervo

31/5/2022 - 4/6/2022

Race Results

Type
Wallycento
Wally 93
Wally 95
Briand 108
Superyacht
Nauta 100

Spirit 111 A.C.

Gaff Rig
Superyacht

14.30
NM

Start Delay

32"

Scoring ToD -
Moderate
Finish Time Elapsed
+0 14:32:51  01:16:51
+0 14:33:13  01:20:13
+0 14:34:00  01:27:00
+0 14:31:58 = 01:27:58
+0 14:31:50  01:30:50
+0 14:38:24  01:28:24
+0 14:39:46 = 01:41:46
+015:02:33  02:07:33
DNC

Updated

Delta
00:00:00
00:00:18
00:00:30
00:01:51
00:03:59
00:04:34
00:06:35
00:08:14

Corrected
01:16:51
01:17:09
01:17:21
01:18:42
01:20:50
01:21:25
01:23:26
01:25:05

04/06/2022 15:07:54
(Provisional)

Overall Pts
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
10.00

05/06/2022, 09:53
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Series Results class SUPERYACHT

1dil

ORC Scorer Event

B>

Rank

N o o b~ W ON =

oo

Yacht Name
MAGIC CARPET 3
BULLITT
MAGIC BLUE
INOUI
RIBELLE
MORGANA

WINWIN

MARIETTE OF 1915

9 GEIST

Giorgio Armani Superyacht Regatta

31/5/2022 - 4/6/2022
Series Results class SUPERYACHT
Provisional Overall

Sail No
GBR-1001R
ITA-1493
GBR94R
SUI-3066
SY177
ITA-21111

SY051
SY129

POR-1111

Porto Cervo

Type
Wallycento
Wally 93
Wally 95
Briand 108
Superyacht
Nauta 100

Superyacht

Gaff Rig
Spirit 111 A.C.

[04/06/2022 15:07:54]

https://data.orc.org/public/ WEV.dll?action=series&eventid=mjbrmé&classid=SY

R1
1.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
5.00

3.00

10.00
DNF

8.00

R2
4.00
5.00
2.00
7.00
8.00
6.00

3.00

1.00
9.00

R3
4.00
3.00
7.00
2.00
1.00

5.00

10.00
DNC
8.00

TLE

6.00

R4
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

6.00

10.00
DNC

8.00

7.00

Total
10.00
12.00
16.00
19.00
21.00
22.00

26.00
27.00
30.00

05/06/2022, 09:54
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